OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)

BpecT, 9. - 12.2.2022

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
09.02.2022 Startlist Final
JR 55.07 LMBbIT, Hukuta 01.01.2015

KMC : 1:04.00 / MC :57.72

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
Final

MAMEKIN, Yladzimir
DANKEVICH, Matsvei
HURYNOVICH, Valerei
BUEVICH, Ivan
SHKIRYATAU, Viachaslau
LAPATSENKA, Piotr
HARBACHOU, Artur
FRALOU, Aliaksandr
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LITVINAU, Matsvei
NIASIUK, Andrei

rlp

2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2006

paspsz

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC

KMC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR

Gomel region
Minsk region
Minsk

Minsk
Mogilev region
Minsk
Mogilev region
Minsk

Gomel region
Minsk

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

59.54
59.15
58.35
55.95
57.16
58.79
59.26
59.61

59.78
59.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

12.02.2022 15:18 - Page 1



